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Hora Segunda

Terga

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

13:00

13:00

13:50

14:00

15:00

15:00

15:50

16:00

Estagio

17:00 Supervisionado |

17:50

Estagio

17:50 Supervisionado |

18:10

19:00

19:00

19:50

19:50

19:50

19:50

19:50

21:00

Introdugéo a
Mecanica Quantica

Introdugéo a
Mecénica Quantica

21:00

21:30

21:50

Introdugéo a
Mecanica Quantica

Introdugéo a
Mecénica Quantica

21:50

23:00

Disciplina

Professor

Pavilhao / Sala

N° aulas

Introdugdo a Mecanica Quantica

Daniel Bretas Roa

4

Estagio Supervisionado |

Denise Ziviani e Layla Mattos

Mineragéo 105

2 + Orient

Educacéo Inclusiva

A contratar

2 (EAD)

Libras

A contratar

4

NORARIO A VIGORAR A PARTIR DE;

/ /

11/10/2023  08:05



